Royal 3inc.

Bill to: KENCO TRANSPORTATION MANAGMENT 2001 RIVERSIDE DR, Chattanooga, TN, 37406 Invoice Date: 03/12/2024 Invoice #: 0090235 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 04/12/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
03/08/2024		1209 Victory Ln, MADERA, CA 93637 - 451 Thomas Rd, BATON ROUGE, LA 70807			
			1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00

TOTAL	
\$3,600.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Kenco Transportation Management LLC Chattanooga, TN 37406 2001 Riverside Drive

Fax

0090235

		Fax					009023
Carrier:	Dallas		TX 75320			Contact: Phone:	Nikola Stamenkovic 630-485-7370
Date:	03/08	/2024				Fax:	
Order	Orde Miles					Commodity: Weight:	plastic pallets 20000.0
	Tem					Trailer:	Van (DAT)
	BOL	: 4331	8			Reference:	43318
	PU 1	Name:	TranPak Inc			Date:	03/08/2024 0800
		Address:	1209 Victory Ln PICKUP#43318			Contact:	03/08/2024 1400
		Phone:	MADERA	CA	93637	Drvr Ld/U	nld: No driver loading or unload
	SO 2	Name:	Plastic Distributor	s Co.		Date:	03/12/2024 0900
		Address:	451 Thomas Rd				03/12/2024 0900
			PO# 240068			Contact:	MUST CALL 2HR PRIOR 2 D
		Phone:	BATON ROUGE 504-382-8394	LA	70807	Drvr Ld/Ui	nld: No driver loading or unload
Payment		Carrier Fr Total Carr	eight Pay: 'ier Pay:		\$3,600.0 \$3,600.0		
	nc - 53' D	ST* CONTA					ecure IS BEFORE ARRIVAL TO
HAVE GA Plastic Dis	TE ACCE stributors	Co *MUS)4-382-8394	I THAT MORNIN	G 2 HOURS BEFORE
HAVE GA Plastic Dis ARRIVAL	TE ACCE stributors TO HAV	Co *MUS E GATE ACO	T* CONTACT ALVII CESS FOR DELIVE ign and send back	RY" to N	ladison Pei	kins	G 2 HOURS BEFORE
HAVE GA Plastic Dis ARRIVAL	TE ACCE stributors TO HAV	Co *MUS E GATE ACO	T* CONTACT ALVII CESS FOR DELIVE gn and send back Phone	to N	ladison Per 23-643-366	kins 3	
HAVE GA Plastic Dis	TE ACCE stributors TO HAV	Co *MUS E GATE ACO	T* CONTACT ALVII CESS FOR DELIVE ign and send back	RY" to N 4 m	ladison Per 23-643-366	kins 3 ins@kencogroup	

Bill To: Kenco Transportation, 2001 Riverside Drive, Chattanooga, TN 37406 carrierpayments@kencogroup.com Double brokering will result in forfeiture of any Kenco freight payment responsibility.

Driver must report any overages, shortages of damaged product immediately.

Detention will be paid only if Kenco is notified during the occurence and times are clearly marked on the BOL.____



UNIFORM STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING

BOL #	43318
P.O. No.	240068
Ship Via Ship Date	Kenco LD# 0090235 03/08/2024

SHIPPER

TranPak Inc. 1209 Victory Lane Madera, CA 93637

FREIGHT TERMS	PREPAID		
SPECIAL SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS			

CONSIGNEE

Plastic Distributors Co. 451 Thomas Road Baton Rouge, LA 70807 Call for Appt 24hrs adv. Alvin 504-382-8394 Call for Gate access call 2-3 hrs before arrival Delivery Tuesday 3/12

		the second		Freight Class	Weight
Item	BOL Description	Qty	Units/Stack	Class 250, NMFC 150390-03	11,592lbs
43438	Plastic Pallets	504	28 Stacks	Class 250, NMPC 15059005	

Received, subject to the classification and lawfully filed tariffs, if applicable, or individual rates on the date of the issue of this bill of lading.

The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown)marked, consigned and destined as shown below, which said company (company being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in cossession of property under contract) agrees to carry to usual place of delivery at said destination, if on railroad, water line, highway route or routes, or within the territory of its highway operations, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each property under contract or any notion of said route to destination and as to each part of any time interpret of any time interpret of any property of the property of the route of said route of said route to destination and as to each part of any time interpret of any property of the route of said route of said route to destination and as to each part of any time interpret of any property of the route of said route of said route to destination and as to each part of any time interpret of any time interpret of any property is any property of the route of said route of said route to destination and as to each part of any time interpret of any property of the route of said route to destination and as to each part of any time interpret of any property in any property in any property of the route of said route to destination and as to each part of any time interpret of any property in any property of the route of said route to any property of the route of of t arrier of all or any part of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all conditions not prohibited by law,herein contained,including conditions on the back hereof, which are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

This is to certify that the materials named above are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation.

gnature of Carrier

3/8/24 Date 3.8-24

Carrier Name: Royal 3

Trailer # 197033_ MC/p01)# 2828543

Seal# 089345

Signature of Receiver

FREIGHT TERMS PREPAID	SPECIAL SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS	IGNEE	Plastic Distributors Co. 451 Thomas Road Baton Rouge, LA 70807 Call for Appt 24hrs adv. Alvin 504-382-8394 Call for Gate access call 2-3 hrs before arrival Call for Gate access call 2-3 hrs before arrival Delivery Tuesday 3/12	Mainht Class	Class 250, NMFC 150390-03 11,592lbs	Received, subject to the classification and lawfully filed tariffs, if applicable, or individual rates on the date of the issue of this bill of lading. The property described below in apparent good order, except as noted(contents and condition of contents of packages unknown)marked, consigned and destined as shown below, which said company (company being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possesion of property under contract/gates to carry to usual place of delivery at said destination. If on railroad, water line, highway route or routes or within the territory of its highway operations, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. If on railroad, water line, highway route or routes or carrier of all or any part of said property voer all or any portion of add order to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any carrier of all or any part of said property voer all or any portion of add order to destination and as to each party that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all conditions not prohibited by law herein contained, including conditions on the back hereof/which are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns. This is to certify that the materials named above are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation.	Reiza - March 2628543
	SPEC	CONSIGNEE	Plastic 451 The Baton F Call for Call for	· · · ·	504 28 Stacks	applicable, or individual rate noted(contents and condition aing understood throughout t ae of delivery at said destin to another carter on the rou f said route to destination, ar t said route to destination, ar s shipper and accepted for h assified, described, package vartment of Transportation.	Carrier Name: RC3 Va. Trailer # WGTe 33 N
DELIVER INNOVATION	90235				Plastic Pallets	cation and lawfully filed tariffs, it apparent good order, except as lich said company to tract/agrees to carry to usual pl operations, otherwise to deliver operty over all or any portion o b be performed hereunder shal ch are hereby agreed to by the ch are hereby agreed to by the marmed above are properly di- named above are properly di- nicable regulations of the Der	3/8/24 Date 3.8.24 Date A.1-24
TRANPAK DELIVER INNOVATION	BOL # 43318 BOL # 43318 P.O. No. 240068 P.O. No. 240068 Ship Via Kenco LD# 0090235 Ship Date 03/08/2024	SHIPPER	TranPak Inc. 1209 Victory Lane Madera, CA 93637		4343S	I, subject to the classifi, any described below, in red as shown below, with a shown below, with red as shown below, with a shown below, with a shown below, with a shown below, with a shown below, with the revery service to the back hereof, with an the back hereof, with a shown below below the back hereof with a shown below the back hereof back the back hereof with a shown below the back hereof back the back hereof with a shown below the back hereof back the back hereof back hereof back the back hereof back hereof back the back hereof	Supper